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
hall and first floor bedrooms. Hall bath is convenient to main floor bedrooms. Nice eat in kitchen with newer ceramic tile
flooring. Upstairs you will find the third bedroom with nice built-ins and cozy sitting area/study. Lower level has endless
possibilities...you could even have a second kitchen. The backyard is nice in size....perfect for entertaining! Outside motion-
sensor lights can be found at both sides and rear of the house. The large two car garage with storage completes the home. This
house is ready for a new owner to call home! Updates: HVAC-8/18- Refrigerator-1/18, Kitchen Tile-7/18, Refinish hardwood
floors & replace all baseboard on first floor-7/18, removed overgrown shrubbery front home-8/17 & backyard-8/18

Agt Rmrks: Fireplace is inoperable and not warranted. Taxes do reflect the Homestead Exemption amount of $337.91 a half.
Legal Desc: 63182

Listing Information

Agent: Deanna O'Diam (odiamdea109) Primary: (937) 620-7850 Fax: (937) 306-1090
Office: Coldwell Banker Heritage (HRTG04) Office Ph: (937) 426-6060 Fax: (937) 426-0096
Co List Agent: Constance L Lowery (lowerconl109) Primary: (937) 602-2164
Co List Office: Coldwell Banker Heritage (HRTG04) Office Ph: (937) 426-6060
Agrmnt Type: Exclusive Right Sub Agency:
Buyer Broker: 3% DOM: 50 Trans Type: Sale
Listing Date: 08/22/2018 Entry Date: 08/30/2018 CommCode:
Original Price: $80,000 Expire Date:
Show Instr/Ph: Call Showing Time or set through MLS./855-746-9400
LockBox
LockBox LocationFront Door

Room Information

ROOM DIMS LEVEL
Living Room 15 x 11 1ST

ROOM DIMS LEVEL
Kitchen 13 x 10 1ST

ROOM DIMS LEVEL
Bedroom 13 x 10 1ST

Bedroom 10 x 10 1ST Bedroom 17 x 12 2ND Rec Room 30 x 12 BSMT
Utility Room 15 x 12 BSMT Other 10 x 10 BSMT Study/Office 12 x 6 2ND
FB Level 1: 1 FB Level 2: 0 FB Level 3: 0 FB Lower Level: 0
HB Level 1: 0 HB Level 2: 0 HB Level 3: 0 HB Lower Level: 0

Miscellaneous Information

Distressed Prop: None LConditions: Public Viewable: Yes
Semi Annual Tax:$891 Approved:
Assessments: See Montgomery PRC Bus Dist to Trns: Call RTA
Lot Dim: .1358 Adaptations: Last Remodeled:

Property Information

Age: Avail Financing: Conventional, FHA, VA
1/2 Bath Level 3: 0 1/2 Baths Lower Lvl:0
Occupancy: At Closing Levels: 1.5 Story
Construction: Brick, Vinyl Basement: Full
Fireplace: Inoperable Zoning: Residential
Heat System: Forced Air, Natural Gas Cooling: Central
Appliances: Cooktop, Home Warranty, Refrigerator, Wall Oven
Style: Cape Cod Total Rooms: 9 Flood Insurance:
Garage: 2 Car, Detached, Opener
Utilities: 220 Volt Outlet, City Water, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer
Easements: Of Record Windows:
Inside Features: Gas Water Heater, Security
Outside Features:Cable TV, Porch

Selling Information

SP%LP: 90.00% Pending Date: 09/17/2018
Financing: Cash Comments:
Selling Agent: Margaret Fischer Selling Office: Coldwell Banker Heritage
Selling Co-Agent: Selling Co-Office:

Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed.  All representations are approximate. 
Individual verification is recommended. Copyright  2019 Dayton Realtors®.  All rights reserved.
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 4114 Corinth Boulevard, Dayton, OH 45410
Listing
4114 Corinth Blvd Dayton, OH 45410
Sold  04/02/2018 Listing #:749336 List Price: $76,900
County: Montgomery Cross St: Sold Price:$74,000

Prop Type: Residential Sub Type: Single Family
Subdivision: City/Dayton Rev
Beds: 2
Baths: 1 (1 ) Appx SqFt: 970/Assessor's Data
Yr Built: 1935 Price/SqFt:76.29
Parcel ID: R72 15001 0005 Lot SqFt: 5,293
School Dist: Dayton City SD Lot Acres: 0.12
CDOM: 179 Lot Sz Src: Assessor's Data
Agent Owned:No
 
 

Remarks

Directions: .
Prop Desc: Charming one story with a walk up attic. Inviting enclosed front porch. Beautiful living room makes one smile when the door is

opened. FP is not functional but can be used with electric logs. Tall original cabinets in the kitchen keeping with the era of the
time. 2 bedrooms and one bath. Dining Rm with an LED lighted paddle fan. Basement has three rooms and then an unfinished
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